
DM 2021 - OL Trap - Granly Flugtskydningscenter Esbjerg 
   Dag -  2  - DIF-MEDALJE 

          
               Navn Klub Gruppe 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. TOTAL S.O. FINALE Placering 

11 Jesper Hansen KFK SEN 24 22 24 25 24 119 
 

45 1 

39 Jakob Jensen Viborg SEN 23 23 23 23 22 114 
 

44 2 

9 Henrik Jørgensen Esbjerg SEN 22 21 24 23 23 113 1 32 3 

44 Peter Aagaard-Hertz Viborg VET 24 20 25 22 22 113 0 26 4 

17 Torben Ranthe KFK SEN 21 23 24 22 22 112 
 

23 5 

12 Ole Kristensen Viborg OLD 25 22 21 24 25 117   14 6 

29 Keld Klein Hansen Esbjerg OLD 22 22 22 24 21 111 
   35 Niels-Ove Skøtt Gilleleje OLD 22 22 21 21 24 110 
   37 Glenn Christiansen Esbjerg OLD 23 22 22 21 22 110 
   31 Erik Duus Nielsen KFK VET 21 23 21 20 24 109 
   26 Jan Madsen Viborg OLD 24 20 19 22 22 107 
   40 Søren Bro Larsen Esbjerg SEN 22 20 23 21 21 107 
   10 Kjeld Petersen Horsens OLD 22 20 23 20 21 106 
   22 Poul Clausen Strandager OLD 23 23 21 18 21 106 
   13 Alex Johannesen Færøerne SEN 19 21 23 22 20 105 
   21 Jack Fabricius Strandager OLD 20 21 22 22 20 105 
   38 Allan Toft Hansen Strandager VET 21 22 21 21 20 105 
   14 Finn Ludvig KFK OLD 21 20 21 20 21 103 
   4 Martin Bergstrøm Horsens SEN 21 17 22 20 22 102 
   23 Poul Jakobsen Esbjerg VET 21 22 18 20 21 102 
   34 Jan Skovgård Jakobsen Viborg VET 21 22 20 18 20 101 
   45 Svend E. Svenningsen Horsens OLD 17 19 18 21 24 99 
   20 Henrik Jensen KFK SEN 19 23 20 19 18 99 
   7 Kim Nyby Havndal VET 15 24 17 20 21 97 
   41 William Steinmann Gilleleje JRH 19 17 19 21 20 96 
   47 Mikkel Friis Johansen Esbjerg JRH 18 17 21 20 20 96 
   25 Daniel Hermansen Aalborg JRH 20 20 21 16 18 95 
   3 Jon Jacobsen KFK OLD 19 22 18 20 16 95 
   43 Maj Christiansen Esbjerg Dame 21 17 22 19 16 95 
   33 Palle Jakobsen Esbjerg SUP VET 16 22 19 18 17 92 
   2 Johnhard Klettheyggi KFK OLD 20 17 18 17 19 91 
   1 Bjarne Nicolaisen Esbjerg VET 15 14 18 20 23 90 
   15 Henrik Steinmann Gilleleje OLD 20 20 11 21 18 90 
   16 Michael Berg Esbjerg SEN 17 19 17 19 18 90 
   6 Søren Friberg Esbjerg SEN 16 18 17 15 20 86 
   8 Gert Hansen Esbjerg SUP VET 18 19 11 18 19 85 
   32 Laura Kinge Tevely Viborg Dame 14 20 15 17 15 81 
   5 Poul Rasmussen KFK JRH 15 16 15 14 16 76 
   19 Asger Overgaard Esbjerg JRH 15 15 12 15 17 74 
   27 Morten Jakobsen Esbjerg JRH 13 15 15 13 15 71 
   



46 Vagn Olsen Gilleleje OLD 17 8 19 14 12 70 
   28 Kenny Terp Havndal SEN 9 9 8 6 9 41 
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    Dag -  2 Gruppeopdelt 

         
               Navn Klub Gruppe 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. TOTAL S.O. FINALE Placering 

11 Jesper Hansen KFK SEN 24 22 24 25 24 119 
  

1 

39 Jakob Jensen Viborg SEN 23 23 23 23 22 114 
  

2 

9 Henrik Jørgensen Esbjerg SEN 22 21 24 23 23 113 
  

3 

17 Torben Ranthe KFK SEN 21 23 24 22 22 112 
   40 Søren Bro Larsen Esbjerg SEN 22 20 23 21 21 107 
   13 Alex Johannesen Færøerne SEN 19 21 23 22 20 105 
   4 Martin Bergstrøm Horsens SEN 21 17 22 20 22 102 
   20 Henrik Jensen KFK SEN 19 23 20 19 18 99 
   16 Michael Berg Esbjerg SEN 17 19 17 19 18 90 
   6 Søren Friberg Esbjerg SEN 16 18 17 15 20 86 
   28 Kenny Terp Havndal SEN 9 9 8 6 9 41 
   

             12 Ole Kristensen Viborg OLD 25 22 21 24 25 117 
  

1 

29 Keld Klein Hansen Esbjerg OLD 22 22 22 24 21 111 
  

2 

37 Glenn Christiansen Esbjerg OLD 23 22 22 21 22 110 
 

7 3 

35 Niels-Ove Skøtt Gilleleje OLD 22 22 21 21 24 110 
 

6 
 26 Jan Madsen Viborg OLD 24 20 19 22 22 107 

   10 Kjeld Petersen Horsens OLD 22 20 23 20 21 106 
   22 Poul Clausen Strandager OLD 23 23 21 18 21 106 
   21 Jack Fabricius Strandager OLD 20 21 22 22 20 105 
   14 Finn Ludvig KFK OLD 21 20 21 20 21 103 
   45 Svend E. Svenningsen Horsens OLD 17 19 18 21 24 99 
   3 Jon Jacobsen KFK OLD 19 22 18 20 16 95 
   2 Johnhard Klettheyggi KFK OLD 20 17 18 17 19 91 
   15 Henrik Steinmann Gilleleje OLD 20 20 11 21 18 90 
   46 Vagn Olsen Gilleleje OLD 17 8 19 14 12 70 
   

             44 Peter Aagaard-Hertz Viborg VET 24 20 25 22 22 113 
  

1 

31 Erik Duus Nielsen KFK VET 21 23 21 20 24 109 
  

2 

38 Allan Toft Hansen Strandager VET 21 22 21 21 20 105 
  

3 

23 Poul Jakobsen Esbjerg VET 21 22 18 20 21 102 
   34 Jan Skovgård Jakobsen Viborg VET 21 22 20 18 20 101 
   7 Kim Nyby Havndal VET 15 24 17 20 21 97 
   1 Bjarne Nicolaisen Esbjerg VET 15 14 18 20 23 90 
   

             33 Palle Jakobsen Esbjerg SUP VET 16 22 19 18 17 92 
  

1 



8 Gert Hansen Esbjerg SUP VET 18 19 11 18 19 85 
  

2 

             47 Mikkel Friis Johansen Esbjerg JRH 18 17 21 20 20 96 
 

1 1 

41 William Steinmann Gilleleje JRH 19 17 19 21 20 96 
 

0 2 

25 Daniel Hermansen Aalborg JRH 20 20 21 16 18 95 
  

3 

5 Poul Rasmussen KFK JRH 15 16 15 14 16 76 
   19 Asger Overgaard Esbjerg JRH 15 15 12 15 17 74 
   27 Morten Jakobsen Esbjerg JRH 13 15 15 13 15 71 
   

             43 Maj Christiansen Esbjerg Dame 21 17 22 19 16 95 
  

1 

32 Laura Kinge Tevely Viborg Dame 14 20 15 17 15 81 
  

2 
 

 

 


